
LISTA DE CONVOCADAS - SELEÇÃO SUB-20 FEMININAS
Estágio em Lagoa - 15/03 a 19/03/2021

Concentração: 15/03 - 13h00 - Lagoa

01
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06

0707

08

09
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11

12

13

114

15

16

17

18

CIPA

217743

211387

199433

213143

196415

2219454

213143

213381

211505

199990

210743

204939

2211041

211767

216545

206765

193377

199347

NOME

FILIPA HENRIQUES

SOFIA VIEIRA

ANA SOFIA PINTO

MARIANA MOREIRA

FRANCISCA MARTINS

JJOANA CORREIA

MARIANA COSTA

BEATRIZ BARROS

MARGARIDA MORAIS

RITA CAMPOS

MARIANA RAMADA

ESTER MARQUES

JJOANA RIBEIRO

INÊS LEITE

MARIANA BRITO

VERA COSTA

JOANA OLIVEIRA

MADALENA PEREIRA

PE

GR

GR

GR

PE

PE

PEPE

LE

LE

PV

PV

PV

LD

LDLD

PD

PD

PD

C

C

CLUBE

ABC UMINHO

COLÉGIO DE GAIA

ND SANTA JOANA MAIA

ARC ALPENDORADA

ND SANTA JOANA MAIA

SIR 1º DE MAIO / ASIR 1º DE MAIO / ADA CJB

ARC ALPENDORADA

CALE

ARC ALPENDORADA

JUVE LIS

MAIASTARS

ABC UMINHO

SL BENFISL BENFICA

ALAVARIUM LOVE TILES

CALE

SIR 1º DE MAIO

JUVE LIS

SL BENFICA

Equipa Técnica

87359

129319

123518

72291

103124

Ana Seabra

Sandro Gomes

Miguel Vasconcelos

Celso Silva

João Mesquita

Tiago Bernardes

Treinador Principal

Treinador Adjunto

Treinador Adjunto

Fisioterapeuta

Fisiologista

Video Analyzer


